OptiPlex 5090 Small Form Factor

Description

OptiPlex 5090 SFF XCTO

10th Generation Intel Core i7-10700 (8-Core, 16MB Cache, 2.9GHz to

4.8GHz, 65W)

Windows 10 Pro (Includes Windows 11 Pro License) English, French,

Spanish

No Microsoft Office License Included — 30 day Trial Offer Only 16GB

(2x8GB) DDR4 non ECC memory

M.2 2230 512GB PCle NVMe Class 35 Solid State Drive

M.2 22x30 Thermal Pad

M2X3.5 Screw for SSD/DDPE

No Additional Hard Drive

Intel Integrated Graphics, Dell OptiPlex

OptiPlex 5090 Small Form Factor with 200W up to 85% efficient

Power Supply (80Plus Bronze), DAO, BCC
System Power Cord (Philipine/TH/US)
DVD+/-RW Bezel

8x DVD+/-RW 9.5mm Optical Disk Drive
CMS Essentials DVD no Media

No Media Card Reader

No Wireless LAN Card (no WiFi enablement)
No Wireless Driver (no WiFi enablement)
Chassis Intrusion Switch - SFF

No Stand Option

No Additional Cable Requested

No PCle add-in card

No Additional Add In Cards

No Additional Video Ports

Dell KB216 Wired Keyboard English

Dell Optical Mouse - MS116 (Black)

No Cable Cover

Not selected in this configuration
SupportAssist

Dell(TM) Digital Delivery Cirrus Client

Dell Client System Update (Updates latest Dell Recommended BIOS,

Drivers, Firmware and Apps)

Waves Maxx Audio

Dell SupportAssist OS Recovery Tool
Dell Optimizer

SKU
210-AYSC

338-BVCD

619-AQMP

658-BCSB
370-AGFS
400-BEUX
412-AAQT
773-BBBC
401-AANH
490-BBFG

329-BFHS

450-AA0J
325-BDSH
429-ABFH
658-BBTV
379-BBHM
555-BBFO
340-AFMQ
461-AAEE

575-BBBI
379-BBCY

492-BBFF
382-BBHX
492-BCKH
580-ADJC

570-ABIE
325-BCzQ
817-BBBC
525-BBCL
640-BBLW

658-BBMR

658-BBRB
658-BEOK
658-BEQP

Unit Price Quantity

1

Subtotal



Windows PKID Label
OS-Windows Media Not Included
ENERGY STAR Qualified

SERI Guide (ENG/FR/Multi)

Dell Watchdog Timer

Quick Setup Guide 5090 SFF
US Order

No UPC Label

Trusted Platform Module (Discrete TPM Enabled)

Shipping Material for SFF

Multi-Pack Ship, 4 Systems, Tower
MOD,LBL,REG,SFF,JSD2,200,5090

No Hard Drive Bracket, Dell OptiPlex

Intel(R) Core(TM) i7 Processor Label
Desktop BTO Standard shipment

No Anti-Virus Software

Custom Configuration

Speaker for Tower and SFF

No AutoPilot

EPEAT 2018 Registered (Silver)

Intel Standard Manageability

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Service
ProSupport: 7x24 Technical Support, 3 Years

ProSupport: Next Business Day Onsite 3 Years

Thank you choosing Dell ProSupport. For tech support, visit

//support.dell.com/ProSupport

658-BFDQ
620-AALW
387-BBLW
340-AGIK
379-BEKK
340-CVFR
332-1286
389-BCGW
329-BBJL
340-CQYR
389-BBUU
389-DZDJ
575-BBKX
340-CNBW
800-BBIO
650-AAAM
817-BBBB
520-AARD
340-CKSz
379-BDTO
631-ACYB
804-9043
804-9050
804-9070

989-3449




